
 
SCL (Singapore) Council 2012 – 2014 

 
 

Chairman 

  
Anil Changaroth  

Partner, Aequitas Law LLP 
 anil@aequitasllp.com  

Vice Chairman,  
Chair of the External Relations Committee 

 
Paul Sandosham,  

Partner, Joint Head - Middle East Practice, WongPartnership LLP 
paul.sandosham@wongpartnership.com 

 

Immediate Past Chairman 
Vice Chair of External Relations Committee and 

SCL Forum Moderator 

 
Christopher Nunns  

Managing Director, F T I Consulting (Asia)  
Construction Solutions  

Christopher.Nunns@fticonsulting.com 

 
 

                                Honorary Secretary 

 

 
 

Zoe Stollard  
zstollard@yahoo.com 

 

 
Honorary Treasurer 

 
Darren Benger  

Director, ATA Architects Pte Ltd,  
ATA-DB@atarch.com.sg 

 
Asst Honorary Treasurer,  

Chair of the Professional Development Committee  

 
Moon Kua  

Senior Director, Langdon & Seah Contract Advisory & Dispute 
Management Services Pte Ltd  

MoonKua@sg.langdonseah.com 

mailto:anil@aequitasllp.com
mailto:paul.sandosham@wongpartnership.com
mailto:Christopher.Nunns@fticonsulting.com
mailto:MoonKua@sg.langdonseah.com


 
SCL (Singapore) Council 2012 – 2014 

 
 
 

Council Member,  
Chair of Website, Resources &  

Research Committee 

 
Brendon Choa 

Lawyer, ACIES Law Corporation 
brendonchoa@acieslaw.com 

 

           Council Member  
Vice Chair of Professional 
Development Committee 

 
Chairman 2008-2010 

 
Mohan Pillay  

Managing Partner, Pinsent Masons 
MPillay 

mohan.pillay@pinsentmasons.com  

 
 

Council Member,  
Chair of Social and Outreach 

Committee 

 
Sunny Sim 

Director, Langdon & Seah  
Singapore Pte Ltd 

SunnySim@sg.langdonseah.com 
 

Council Member,  
Chair of Special Focus Committee  

 
Matthew Minuzzo  

Area Manager - Asia, Confluence TBH  
matthew.minuzzo@ctbh-mail.com 

 
Council Member,  

Vice Chair of Special Focus Committee 

 
Rama Venkta 

Director, Land Transport Authority 
ramavenkta@gmail.com 

 

*Council Member,  
Co-Chair of Publications 

 
David Shuttleworth  

Managing Director, Foremost Consultants Pte Ltd 
david@foremostconsultants.com 

 

*Council Member,  
Co-Chair of Publications 

 
Jenny Teo  

Manager, RGL Forensic Accountants (S) Pte Ltd 
jteo@sg.rgl.com 

 

*Co-opted into Council wef 12 Sept 2012 pursuant to Section 8.2 of the SCL(S) Constitution 

mailto:brendonchoa@acieslaw.com
mailto:mohan.pillay@pinsentmasons.com
mailto:SunnySim@sg.langdonseah.com
mailto:matthew.minuzzo@ctbh-mail.com
mailto:ramavenkta@gmail.com
mailto:david@foremostconsultants.com
mailto:jteo@sg.rgl.com

